Th
e
IO
N
Pl
at
fo
rm Ordering Information
C2220-1011
C2220-1011-D (DMI Options)
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m]
to 100BASE-FX 1310nm MM (ST)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
C2220-1013
C2220-1013-D (DMI Options)
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m]
to 100BASE-FX 1310nm MM (SC)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
C2220-1014
C2220-1014-D (DMI Options)
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m]
to 100BASE-FX 1310nm SM (SC)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 16.0 dB
C2220-1015
C2220-1015-D (DMI Options)
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m]
to 100BASE-FX 1310nm SM (SC)
[40 km/24.8 mi.] Link Budget: 26.0 dB
C2220-1016
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m]
to 100BASE-FX 1310nm SM (SC)
[60 km/32.3 mi.] Link Budget: 29.0 dB
C2220-1017
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m]
to 100BASE-FX 1550nm SM (SC)
[80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 29.0 dB
C2220-1035
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m]
to 100BASE-FX 1550nm SM (SC)
[120 km/77.5 mi.] Link Budget: 36.0 dB
C2220-1040
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m]
to  100Base-X SFP Slot (empty)
Single Fiber Products
Recommended use in pairs
C2220-1029-A1
C2220-1029-DA1 (DMI Options)
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m]
to 100BASE-BX-U 1310nm TX/1550nm RX
Bi-Di SM (SC)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 19.0 dB
C2220-1029-A2
C2220-1029-DA2 (DMI Options)
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m]
to 100BASE-BX-U 1550nm TX/1310nm RX
Bi-Di SM (SC)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 19.0 dB